
Brennholz-am-Ith.de

Preisliste Winterschlussverkauf 2023/24 

Getrocknetes 
Buchen- oder  
Eschenbrennholz 

Preis pro  
Kubikmeter  

m³ 

Anmachholz im 
großen 
Raschelsack 

50 cm 
Scheitlänge 

152€  

jetzt 128€ 

33 cm 
Scheitlänge 

152€  
jetzt 128€ 

 
 

14€ 25cm 
Scheitlänge 

156€  

jetzt 130€ 



Brennholz-am-Ith.de

Brennholz-am-Ith.de

Transportkosten 

45€ 35€ 55€ 70€ bis bis 
45€ 35€ 55€ 70€ bis bis 

Hinweis:  
die Transportkosten dienen 
zur Orientierung.  
Bitte erfragen Sie ihre 
individuellen Kosten bei uns 
persönlich! 


